
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

11 
516 
25 
22 
28 
34 
1 

49 
787 
171 
16 

229 
128 
37 
54 
31 

193 
126 
626 
36 

789 
210 
728 
133 
24 

688 
222 
898 
823 
161 
173 
310 
113 
50 

290 

Name 
Jody Barry 

Anthony Mazziotto 

Dominic Doyle 

Blake Davis 

Cory Ventura 

Cody Wyman 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Hayden Schultz 

Michael Henao 

Ray Hofman 

Trevor Standish 

Darren James 

Chris Parrish 

Liam MacDonald 

Jared Trees 

Jeffrey Purk 

Chris Haesemeyer 

Nick Uselmann 

Brian Mullins 

Corey Hart 

Steven Smith 

Ian Cattanach 

Jerry Reeves 

Wesley Lakis 

Adam Faussett 

Edward Kaye 

Brycen Stein 

Andrew Kruse 

Jared Herbig 

Kyle Franz 

Brad Faas 

Rodney Vest 

Renee Stephenson 

Bobby Bettencourt 

Branden Chaisorn 

Make 
APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

Diff 

0.423 

0.584 

0.718 

0.789 

2.313 

2.365 

2.623 

34.991 

38.882 

40.785 

45.159 

50.310 

50.982 

51.064 

52.108 

59.538 

1:10.904 

1:12.729 

1:12.792 

1:26.284 

1:26.462 

1:26.582 

1:26.843 

1:32.742 

1:37.118 

1:37.169 

1:37.443 

1:37.612 

1:47.433 

1:49.462 

1:49.568 

2:06.348 

2:33.091 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
19:48.836 

19:49.259 

19:49.420 

19:49.554 

19:49.625 

19:51.149 

19:51.201 

19:51.459 

20:23.827 

20:27.718 

20:29.621 

20:33.995 

20:39.146 

20:39.818 

20:39.900 

20:40.944 

20:48.374 

20:59.740 

21:01.565 

21:01.628 

21:15.120 

21:15.298 

21:15.418 

21:15.679 

21:21.578 

21:25.954 

21:26.005 

21:26.279 

21:26.448 

21:36.269 

21:38.298 

21:38.404 

21:55.184 

22:21.927 

20:39.897 

Best Tm 
2:26.873 

2:26.685 

2:26.996 

2:27.067 

2:27.370 

2:27.088 

2:27.039 

2:27.791 

2:31.692 

2:31.809 

2:31.758 

2:31.896 

2:33.590 

2:32.642 

2:32.568 

2:33.053 

2:33.377 

2:35.461 

2:35.649 

2:36.660 

2:36.964 

2:36.144 

2:36.752 

2:36.728 

2:37.962 

2:38.459 

2:38.582 

2:38.688 

2:38.129 

2:39.088 

2:38.652 

2:39.149 

2:42.406 

2:43.947 

2:34.328 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 

Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

N2 Racing/BobbleheadMoto 

MP13 Racing 

Wrench Motorycles 

Veloce Racing 

Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 

HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 

RB Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Ruthless Racing Inc/Trev Deeley Motorcycles 

Ghetto CUstoms 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Treea Racing 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Underground Team Racing 

Dairy Boys Racing 

626 Pack 

Hatluck Racing 

789 Racing 

Cattanach Racing 

419 Racing 

Lucky 13 

Tigertail USA Racing 

Kayes Kustom Cycles 

Stein Racing/Team MIM 

Kruzn1 Racing 

Team Coming In Hot 

Team Futurestar Racing 

Elite Garageworks/MRP Motorsports 

Vestment Realty 

Basement Racing Team 

JoeyO Racing 

Second Hand Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2022 5:24:25 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.423 

Avg. Speed 

98.064 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.685 

Best Speed 

99.348 

Best Lap by 

516 - Anthony Mazziotto 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:01:32 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/4/2022 17:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

79 
72 

520 

Name 

Teagg Hobbs 

Benjamin Gloddy 

John Knowles 

Make 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:26.798 

8:07.950 

Best Tm 

2:27.113 

2:28.257 

Sponsor 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Triple M 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2022 5:24:25 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.423 

Avg. Speed 

98.064 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.685 

Best Speed 

99.348 

Best Lap by 

516 - Anthony Mazziotto 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:01:32 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/4/2022 17:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA
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